Medbourne Bowls Club Fixture List 2023

Date

April Mon 17"
Thurs 27"

May Thurs 4"
Sat 6"
Thurs 11"
Sat 13"
Thurs 18"
Sat 20"
Thurs 25"
Sat 27"

June Thurs 1%
Sat 3"
Thurs 8"
Thurs 15"
Thurs 22™
Sat 24"
Thurs 29"

July Thurs 6"
Sat 8"
Thurs 13"
Sat 15"
Thurs 20"
Thurs 27"

Aug Thurs 3"
Thurs 10"
Sat 12"
Thurs 17"
Sat 19"
Thurs 24"
Sat 31%

Sept Sat 2™
Thurs 7"

Opponents

Opening Night
Roll-up

Roll-up
Con’s Club
Chater

Ted Hall Competition

Fleckney
Empingham
Bill Hull Cup
Cold Ashby

Kibworth
Chater
Seagrave
S. Kilworth
Seagrave
Con’s Club
Oadby

Chater

Oadby
Empingham
Wood’s End
Fleckney

Tom Cooper Cup

Jubilee Shield
S. Kilworth
Chater
Kibworth
Houghton
Cold Ashby
Houghton

Wood’s End
Fun Bowls Drive
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Time

6.30pm

6.30pm
2.30pm
6.30pm
2.30pm
6.30pm
2.30pm
6.30pm
2.30pm

6.30pm
2.30pm
6.30pm
6.30pm
6.30pm
2.30pm
6.30pm

6.30pm
2.00pm
2.30pm
2.30pm
6.30pm
6.30pm

6.30pm
2.30pm
2.30pm
6.15pm
2.30pm
2.30pm
6.00pm

2.30pm
2.30pm

Rinks

4 of 3
30f3

4 0f 3
30f3

4 0f 3

4 of 3
30f3
3o0f4
4 of 3
3o0f4
4 of 3
4 of 3

30f3
4 of 3
3o0f4
4 of 3
4 of 3

4 of 3
30f3
4 of 3
4 of 3
4 of 3
4 of 3

4 0of 3



