Medbourne Bowls Club Fixture List 2023

Date	Opponents	H/A	Time	Rinks
April Mon 17 th	Opening Night	Н		
Thurs 27 th	Roll-up	Н	6.30pm	
May Thurs 4 th	Roll-up	Н	6.30pm	
Sat 6^{th}	Con's Club	А	2.30pm	4 of 3
Thurs 11 th	Chater	Η	6.30pm	3 of 3
Sat 13 th	Ted Hall Competition	Н	2.30pm	
Thurs 18 th	Fleckney	Н	6.30pm	4 of 3
Sat 20 th	Empingham	Н	2.30pm	3 of 3
Thurs 25 th	Bill Hull Cup	Н	6.30pm	
Sat 27 th	Cold Ashby	А	2.30pm	4 of 3
June Thurs 1 st	Kibworth	А	6.30pm	4 of 3
Sat 3 rd	Chater	А	2.30pm	3 of 3
Thurs 8 th	Seagrave	Η	6.30pm	3 of 4
Thurs 15 th	S. Kilworth	Η	6.30pm	4 of 3
Thurs 22 nd	Seagrave	А	6.30pm	3 of 4
Sat 24 th	Con's Club	Η	2.30pm	4 of 3
Thurs 29 th	Oadby	Н	6.30pm	4 of 3
July Thurs 6 th	Chater	Н	6.30pm	3 of 3
Sat 8 th	Oadby	А	2.00pm	4 of 3
Thurs 13 th	Empingham	А	2.30pm	3 of 4
Sat 15 th	Wood's End	Н	2.30pm	4 of 3
Thurs 20 th	Fleckney	А	6.30pm	4 of 3
Thurs 27 th	Tom Cooper Cup	Η	6.30pm	
Aug Thurs 3 rd	Jubilee Shield	Н	6.30pm	
Thurs 10 th	S. Kilworth	А	2.30pm	4 of 3
Sat 12 th	Chater	А	2.30pm	3 of 3
Thurs 17 th	Kibworth	Н	6.15pm	4 of 3
Sat 19 th	Houghton	А	2.30pm	4 of 3
Thurs 24 th	Cold Ashby	Н	2.30pm	4 of 3
Sat 31 st	Houghton	Н	6.00pm	4 of 3
Sept Sat 2 nd	Wood's End	А	2.30pm	4 of 3
Thurs 7 th	Fun Bowls Drive	Н	2.30pm	